
NEDERLULEÅSTAFETTEN 2013 

mix Stafett mixad stil 

Preliminära Resultat 

Pl. StartNr Lag Tid Efter SträckTid Pl. Pl. 

  1 22  0 1:44:52 Team NL Sport  

27:47   2 27:47 22-1 BERGLUND Andreas   2 

49:31   1 21:44 22-2 LINTZÉN Johan   1 

1:02:29   1 12:58 22-3 SALANDER Lars   4 

1:15:58   1 13:29 22-4 TRAELDAL Espen   6 

1:30:38   1 14:40 22-5 SVENSSON Tomas   4 

1:44:52   1 14:14 22-6 STENQVIST Mikael   3 

  2 31  1:44 1:46:36 Sportmiller.se  

30:16   6 30:16 31-1 NILSSON Lars   6 

53:48   3 23:32 31-2 ANDERSSON Tobbe   3 

1:06:14   2 12:26 31-3 BOMAN Robert   2 

1:17:58   2 11:44 31-4 BERGVALL Robert   1 

1:32:30   2 14:32 31-5 FÅHRAEUS Daniel   3 

1:46:36   2 14:06 31-6 KARLSSON Ulf   2 

  3 21  9:05 1:53:57 Lulekamraten Röd  

32:01  10 32:01 21-1 NILSSON Mattias  10 

56:36   8 24:35 21-2 LAHTI Johan   4 

1:08:55   4 12:19 21-3 EDLUND Christer   1 

1:21:21   3 12:26 21-4 REINHOLD Per   3 

1:37:31   3 16:10 21-5 BÄCKSTRÖM Hans   8 

1:53:57   3 16:26 21-6 ERIKSSON Patrik  11 

  4  9 10:44 1:55:36 Thrombonens spelmän  

29:29   3 29:29  9-1 PICCOLOTRUMPETEN JÖNSSON Petter   3 

54:28   5 24:59  9-2 THROMBONEN BONTHRON Björn   5 

1:09:02   5 14:34  9-3 FAGOTTEN JONSSON Christian  10 

1:23:24   6 14:22  9-4 BASKAGGEN EHLIS Andreas   9 

1:40:45   6 17:21  9-5 KLARINETTEN EDSTRÖM Olle  11 

1:55:36   4 14:51  9-6 FLÖJTEN FRÖJD Henrik   4 



 

NEDERLULEÅSTAFETTEN 2013 

mix Stafett mixad stil 

Preliminära Resultat 

Pl. StartNr Lag Tid Efter SträckTid Pl. Pl. 

  5 19 10:49 1:55:41 Hemmingsmark skidor  

27:44   1 27:44 19-1 GUSTAVSSON Tommy   1 

53:50   4 26:06 19-2 ÖBERG Rickard   9 

1:08:15   3 14:25 19-3 STENVALL David   8 

1:22:19   4 14:04 19-4 HÄGGSTRÖM Andreas   8 

1:40:15   5 17:56 19-5 ÖBERG Martin  15 

1:55:41   5 15:26 19-6 BERGLUND Tobias   5 

  6 26 10:55 1:55:47 Lulekamraten Vit  

30:14   5 30:14 26-1 CARLSSON Morgan   5 

56:30   7 26:16 26-2 OLLI Harry  10 

1:09:49   6 13:19 26-3 JOHANSSON Ingvar   5 

1:22:19   4 12:30 26-4 NILSSON Mattias   4 

1:39:26   4 17:07 26-5 NORDIN Anna  10 

1:55:47   6 16:21 26-6 PALO Ivar   8 

  7  7 11:09 1:56:01 Forshed  

30:38   8 30:38  7-1 ENBOM Magnus   8 

56:15   6 25:37  7-2 LUNDQVIST Roger   8 

1:11:27  18 15:12  7-3 RENSFELDT S-O  32 

1:23:53  16 12:26  7-4 ENBOM Magnus  16 

1:38:52  15 14:59  7-5 JOHANSSON Petter   9 

1:56:01   7 17:09  7-6 JOHANSSON Thomas   1 

  8  4 14:18 1:59:10 Team machine  

30:19   7 30:19  4-1 ALMQVIST Andreas   7 

53:10   2 22:51  4-2 ISAKSSON Patrik   2 

1:06:52  16 13:32  4-3 SCHNABEL Stephan  32 

1:20:48  20 14:06  4-4 BJÖRLING Marcus  29 

1:42:47   7 21:59  4-5 KANG Shaoije   1 

1:59:10   8 16:23  4-6 GRANSTRÖM Jan   9 



 

NEDERLULEÅSTAFETTEN 

2013  

mix Stafett mixad stil 

Preliminära Resultat 

Pl. StartNr Lag Tid Efter SträckTid Pl. Pl. 

  9  6 16:20 2:01:12 Lapplands Bygg & VVS AB  

34:12  16 34:12  6-1 JOHANSSON Peter  16 

59:36   9 25:24  6-2 EKLUND Mattias   6 

1:15:49   7 16:13  6-3 ASPHOLM Sten  15 

1:28:20   7 12:31  6-4 LUND Erik   5 

1:43:49   8 15:29  6-5 LAMPA Erik   5 

2:01:12   9 17:23  6-6 CARLENIUS Jonas  16 

 10 14 19:26 2:04:18 Farozon  

34:46  18 34:46 14-1 LARSSON Andreas  18 

1:02:10  12 27:24 14-2 SANDLUND David  11 

1:15:59   8 13:49 14-3 SANDLUND Erik   7 

1:30:56   8 14:57 14-4 BÄCKSTRÖM Jimmy  15 

1:48:42   9 17:46 14-5 ROSLIN Christian  13 

2:04:18  10 15:36 14-6 BÄCKSTRÖM Edwin   6 

 11 20 22:40 2:07:32 Thrombonens spelmän 2  

36:39  21 36:39 20-1 BASTUBAN HAKE Anders  21 

1:04:29  18 27:50 20-2 SÄCKPIPAN MÅRTENSSON Jakob  12 

1:18:14  12 13:45 20-3 DIDGERIDOON STENVALL Johan   6 

1:35:48  13 17:34 20-4 VUVUZELAN UDÉN Fredrik  20 

1:51:55  12 16:07 20-5 MUNSPELET LANDBERG Maria   6 

2:07:32  11 15:37 20-6 OBOEN LIND Oskar   7 

 12 30 23:34 2:08:26 Sensia Träning Piteå  

33:43  15 33:43 30-1 GRANSTEDT Per  15 

1:04:01  17 30:18 30-2 BOMAN Pernilla  20 

1:20:12  13 16:11 30-3 BERGLUND Peter  14 

1:35:06  12 14:54 30-4 EKLUND Caroline  14 

1:51:14  11 16:08 30-5 WEILAND Malin   7 

2:08:26  12 17:12 30-6 ÅSTRÖM Tomas  14 



 

NEDERLULEÅSTAFETTEN 2013 

mix Stafett mixad stil 

Preliminära Resultat 

Pl. StartNr Lag Tid Efter SträckTid Pl. Pl. 

 13  8 24:30 2:09:22 Lulekamraten Lag ett  

34:44  17 34:44  8-1 UTTESTRÖM Hans  17 

1:03:00  15 28:16  8-2 DRUGGE Lars  13 

1:20:25  15 17:25  8-3 JAKOBSSON Christer  17 

1:34:57  11 14:32  8-4 TORGER Anders  12 

1:52:56  14 17:59  8-5 NILSSON Marcus  17 

2:09:22  13 16:26  8-6 LAHTI Johan  10 

 14 17 24:42 2:09:34 Antnäs 100  

32:41  11 32:41 17-1 ÖMAN Fredrik  11 

1:01:27  11 28:46 17-2 ÖMAN Matz  15 

1:16:17   9 14:50 17-3 LARSON Lisa  11 

1:30:56   8 14:39 17-4 LARSON Ove  13 

1:51:12  10 20:16 17-5 LARSON Annette  23 

2:09:34  14 18:22 17-6 LINDVALL Mikael  18 

 15 29 24:54 2:09:46 Peters Fysio  

32:41  11 32:41 29-1 JOHANSSON Tobias  11 

1:07:38  21 34:57 29-2 WIDMAN Ulrika  28 

1:20:12  13 12:34 29-3 JOHANSSON Tobias   3 

1:34:39  10 14:27 29-4 BERGSTRÖM Tobias  11 

1:52:31  13 17:52 29-5 BERG Christer  14 

2:09:46  15 17:15 29-6 ELVELIN Jonny  15 

 16 33 30:03 2:14:55 KPMG  

29:32   4 29:32 33-1 BONHSACK Jon   4 

59:39  10 30:07 33-2 KARLSSON Johan  19 

1:17:14  10 17:35 33-3 HOLBERG Linda  18 

1:37:58  14 20:44 33-4 BJÖRKLUND Ingela  28 

1:58:00  17 20:02 33-5 BJÖRNFOT Erik  21 

2:14:55  16 16:55 33-6 NYSTRÖM Erik  12 



 

NEDERLULEÅSTAFETTEN 2013 

mix Stafett mixad stil 

Preliminära Resultat 

Pl. StartNr Lag Tid Efter SträckTid Pl. Pl. 

 17 12 31:57 2:16:49 Team Svedjan  

33:37  14 33:37 12-1 GUSTAFSSON Matrs  14 

1:03:11  16 29:34 12-2 SAMUELSSON Björn  18 

1:22:35  17 19:24 12-3 BLOMQVIST Hans  23 

1:42:19  19 19:44 12-4 DAHLBERG Ann-Christin  27 

1:59:53  19 17:34 12-5 JOHANSSON Tomas  12 

2:16:49  17 16:56 12-6 ROSENBERG Lars-Göran  13 

 18  2 33:31 2:18:23 PwC  

37:23  22 37:23  2-1 INGVARSSON Catrin  22 

1:08:05  22 30:42  2-2 RENSFELDT Anna  21 

1:27:02  21 18:57  2-3 SJÖSTRÖM Mikaela  21 

1:42:52  28 15:50  2-4 ÖBERG Robert  34 

1:58:30  18 15:38  2-5 NILSSON Mattias   2 

2:18:23  18 19:53  2-6 ANTTILA Rolf  25 

 19  3 36:49 2:21:41 Byaunionen  

35:40  19 35:40  3-1 NIEMI Ingemar  19 

1:04:53  19 29:13  3-2 LINDVALL Andreas  17 

1:24:48  20 19:55  3-3 LILJEDAHL Carina  24 

1:38:19  15 13:31  3-4 NIEMI Ingemar   7 

1:56:16  16 17:57  3-5 SANDBERG Lars  16 

2:21:41  19 25:25  3-6 GUSTAVSSON Kjell  31 

 20 13 37:59 2:22:51 Innovation & Design  

33:30  13 33:30 13-1 HOLMQVIST Johan  13 

1:02:29  13 28:59 13-2 WENNGREN Johan  16 

1:17:59  11 15:30 13-3 WAARA Åsa  12 

1:40:15  17 22:16 13-4 RUNARDOTTER Mari  30 

2:03:50  20 23:35 13-5 TÖRLIND Peter  31 

2:22:51  20 19:01 13-6 JOHANSSON Christian  20 



 

NEDERLULEÅSTAFETTEN 2013 

mix Stafett mixad stil 

Preliminära Resultat 

Pl. StartNr Lag Tid Efter SträckTid Pl. Pl. 

 21 18 40:12 2:25:04 Lulekraft  

45:36  32 45:36 18-1 STRÖMGREN Roland  32 

1:11:09  24 25:33 18-2 LARSSON Joakim   7 

1:29:12  24 18:03 18-3 NILSSON Jan  20 

1:45:20  23 16:08 18-4 ISAKSSON Andreas  18 

2:05:31  22 20:11 18-5 LARSSON Joakim  22 

2:25:04  21 19:33 18-6 NILSSON Kevin  23 

 22 25 40:46 2:25:38 "ANTNÄSARNA"  

37:37  23 37:37 25-1 LESTANDER Ove  23 

1:10:21  23 32:44 25-2 STRANDBERG Håkan  26 

1:28:20  23 17:59 25-3 ÖHMNAN Birgitta  19 

1:43:58  21 15:38 25-4 FELLMAN Mikael  17 

2:06:06  24 22:08 25-5 ERIKSSON Anders  28 

2:25:38  22 19:32 25-6 STOLTZ Joakim  21 

 23 15 42:05 2:26:57 Brändöns IF  

36:33  20 36:33 15-1 WIKMAN Mattias  20 

1:04:54  20 28:21 15-2 BERGLUND Sven  14 

1:24:01  19 19:07 15-3 JOHANSSON Sofia  22 

1:41:00  18 16:59 15-4 ERIKSSON David  19 

2:07:22  25 26:22 15-5 WEINZ Anja  34 

2:26:57  23 19:35 15-6 ERIKSSON Elin  24 

 24 11 42:08 2:27:00 Team Spårlöss  

39:38  24 39:38 11-1 BERGSTRÖM Per  24 

1:11:16  25 31:38 11-2 SÖDERBERG Magnus  23 

1:32:38  26 21:22 11-3 PLANKINA Daria  26 

1:44:27  22 11:49 11-4 ISAKSSON Patrik   2 

2:06:01  23 21:34 11-5 SUNDQVIST Jesper  24 

2:27:00  24 20:59 11-6 LAITILA Lars  26 



 

NEDERLULEÅSTAFETTEN 2013 

mix Stafett mixad stil 

Preliminära Resultat 

Pl. StartNr Lag Tid Efter SträckTid Pl. Pl. 

 25 23 43:25 2:28:17 CIS (Club of International Skiers)  

31:07   9 31:07 23-1 ARVIDSSON Roland   9 

1:02:58  14 31:51 23-2 MARKLUND Roland  24 

1:27:29  22 24:31 23-3 MÄTTAVAINIO Yngve  30 

1:46:29  24 19:00 23-4 HAAPALAHTI Åke  23 

2:05:05  21 18:36 23-5 MARKLUND Linda  18 

2:28:17  25 23:12 23-6 NILSSON Anders  28 

 26 27 44:10 2:29:02 Hi-Fi Klubben  

40:02  25 40:02 27-1 LINDBERG Ida  25 

1:20:14  31 40:12 27-2 PERSSON Ida  32 

1:36:06  28 15:52 27-3 LINDBERG Ida  13 

1:50:31  26 14:25 27-4 SCHNABEL Stefan  10 

2:10:07  26 19:36 27-5 DAHLBERG Johan  19 

2:29:02  26 18:55 27-6 HAMMER Allan  19 

 27 24 46:17 2:31:09 ABK:s Slynglar  

44:18  30 44:18 24-1 GRENSJÖ Elliot  30 

1:16:17  26 31:59 24-2 RÖNNBERG Andreas  25 

1:30:44  25 14:27 24-3 RÖNNBERG Magnus   9 

1:49:22  25 18:38 24-4 RÖNNBERG Mattias  22 

2:11:36  27 22:14 24-5 GRENSJÖ Per-Arne  29 

2:31:09  27 19:33 24-6 SANDSTRÖM Mattias  22 

 28 32 48:00 2:32:52 Eftersläntrarna  

41:58  28 41:58 32-1 DRUGGE Kicki  28 

1:18:53  30 36:55 32-2 ERIKSSON Katarina  30 

1:35:32  27 16:39 32-3 DRUGGE Linnea  16 

1:54:54  27 19:22 32-4 ASK Maria  24 

2:14:33  28 19:39 32-5 GARBERG Tora  20 

2:32:52  28 18:19 32-6 LARSSON Anja  17 



 

NEDERLULEÅSTAFETTEN 2013 

mix Stafett mixad stil 

Preliminära Resultat 

Pl. StartNr Lag Tid Efter SträckTid Pl. Pl. 

 29 16 57:47 2:42:39 Smedsbyn  

45:18  31 45:18 16-1 CLAUSEN Lars  31 

1:16:52  28 31:34 16-2 ÅHL Evert  22 

1:41:00  31 24:08 16-3 BRÄNNSTRÖM Gunn-Marie  29 

1:58:40  29 17:40 16-4 SUNDLING Mona-Lis  21 

2:20:35  29 21:55 16-5 MARKABERG Karin  26 

2:42:39  29 22:04 16-6 WALLGREN Sara  27 

 30  5  1:02:36 2:47:28 TKC  

42:20  29 42:20  5-1 ELFVING Lars  29 

1:16:41  27 34:21  5-2 CARLEN Mats  27 

1:40:11  30 23:30  5-3 NILSSON Mona-Lisa  28 

1:59:49  30 19:38  5-4 ALMEIDA Fernando  25 

2:23:03  30 23:14  5-5 EDIN Lisette  30 

2:47:28  30 24:25  5-6 JOSEFSSON Tomas  29 

 31 34  1:09:30 2:54:22 Team Röntgen  

41:41  27 41:41 34-1 OLOVSSON Håkan  27 

1:17:18  29 35:37 34-2 ARNESEN Johannes  29 

1:38:28  29 21:10 34-3 OLOVSSON Miriann  25 

2:03:12  31 24:44 34-4 SUNDBOM Bodil  32 

2:28:16  31 25:04 34-5 HÄLLSTIG Lisa  33 

2:54:22  31 26:06 34-6 BERGDAL Elina  33 

 32  1  1:14:20 2:59:12 Festvallarna v 1:8  

48:44  34 48:44  1-1 MARKLUND Birgitta  34 

1:27:13  34 38:29  1-2 SEPPÄLÄ Ulla  31 

1:52:05  33 24:52  1-3 ROSENGREN Margaretha  31 

2:11:43  33 19:38  1-4 ROSENGREN Jonna  25 

2:33:28  33 21:45  1-5 LUNDQVIST Anna  25 

2:59:12  32 25:44  1-6 BÄCKLUND Carina  32 



 
 

NEDERLULEÅSTAFETTEN 2013 

mix Stafett mixad stil 

Preliminära Resultat 

Pl. StartNr Lag Tid Efter SträckTid Pl. Pl. 

 33 10  1:16:07 3:00:59 Perssons Pack  

40:12  26 40:12 10-1 LARSSON Ulf  26 

1:22:33  32 42:21 10-2 LINDBLAD Kent  34 

1:45:38  32 23:05 10-3 PERSSON Sven  27 

2:09:45  32 24:07 10-4 PERSSON Kerstin  31 

2:31:48  32 22:03 10-5 SUNDÉN Sten  27 

3:00:59  33 29:11 10-6 SUNDÉN P.O.  34 

 34 28  1:24:21 3:09:13 Amesto  

45:36  32 45:36 28-1 SELBERG Marcus  32 

1:26:11  33 40:35 28-2 RUUTH Staffan  33 

1:53:56  34 27:45 28-3 ÅSTRÖM Sara  34 

2:20:35  34 26:39 28-4 JANSSON Karin  33 

2:44:46  34 24:11 28-5 LANDEBORG John  32 

3:09:13  34 24:27 28-6 ELIASSON Roger  30 


